

BID TABULATION

7/5/2022

Gilbert Street Pavement Repair - CRANDIC Railroad Crossing Project

IOWA CITY, IOWA

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Bockenstedt Excavating Inc - Iowa City, IA		All American Concrete Inc. - West Liberty, IA	
			UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	Topsoil, On-Site	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
2	Below Grade Excavation (Core Out)	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
3	Subbase, Modified Subbase (12 inch thickness)	543	\$25.00	\$13,575.00	\$25.00	\$13,575.00	\$20.00	\$10,860.00
4	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, 12 Inches	8	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00
5	Storm Sewer, Trenched, RCP, 15 inches	131	\$150.00	\$19,650.00	\$250.00	\$32,750.00	\$250.00	\$32,750.00
6	Intake Removal	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
7	Intake, SW-541	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00
8	Intake, SW-507	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00
9	Pavement, C-SUD PCC, 9 inches	455	\$80.00	\$36,400.00	\$108.00	\$49,140.00	\$125.00	\$56,875.00
10	PCC Railroad Crossing Approach	91	\$175.00	\$15,925.00	\$145.00	\$13,195.00	\$195.00	\$17,745.00
11	Removal of Pavement	623	\$15.00	\$9,345.00	\$20.00	\$12,460.00	\$20.00	\$12,460.00
12	Removal of Driveway and Sidewalk	94	\$15.00	\$1,410.00	\$20.00	\$1,880.00	\$20.00	\$1,880.00
13	Sidewalk, C-SUD PCC, 4-inch (5 feet wide)	27	\$50.00	\$1,350.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$135.00	\$3,645.00
14	Detectable Warning	40	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
15	Driveway, Paved, C-SUD PCC, 6-inch	26	\$85.00	\$2,210.00	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	\$150.00	\$3,900.00
16	Painted Pavement Markings, Solvent/Waterborne	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
17	Temporary Traffic Control	1	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
18	Hydraulic Seeding, Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching (Type 1)	0.3	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,610.00
19	Inlet Protection Device, Installation	6	\$35.00	\$210.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00
20	Mobilization (Includes Railroad Protective Liability Insurance)	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00
21	Concrete Washout	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total				\$151,475.00		\$198,550.00		\$253,545.00

Indicates math error